
CIG 2012 II Semilampo Memorial Lucas Luizaga U10
Bergamo - 12/02/2012, 12/02/2012

Classifica al turno 5

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT    Mwns 
S-B  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------
  1  4.5  15 F3N COLONETTI Fabio      | 1416 1802  BG |    14.0 
  2  4.5  14  NC BARDELLA Simeone     | 1422 1789  MB |    13.0 
  3  4.0  17 Gxx GRECO Gabriele       | 1380 1615  BG |    12.5    14.5 
  4  4.0  11  NC RIGGIO LUCA          | 1440 1664  BG |    12.5    13.5 
  5  3.0  13  NC SONZOGNI LUCCHETTI G | 1440 1507 --- |    13.5 
  6  3.0  16 FNC PERSICO Lorenzo      | 1386 1500  BG |    12.5 
  7  3.0   8  NC MAGGIONI GABRIELE    | 1440 1498 --- |    12.0 
  8  2.5  18  NC PERNICENI FILIPPO    | 1440 1520 --- |    10.5    12.0 
  9  2.5   7  NC LOCATELLI MATTEO     | 1440 1435 --- |    10.5    11.5 
 10  2.5   1  NC BAGLIONI LUCA        | 1440 1440 --- |    10.0 
 11  2.5  10  NC PISCOPO MATTIA       | 1440 1440 --- |     8.5 
 12  2.0  12  NC ROSSI SOFIA          | 1440 1356 --- |    12.5 
 13  2.0   2  NC BAIONI MICHELE       | 1440 1354  BG |    12.0 
 14  1.5   4  NC COLOMBO IRENE        | 1440 1280 --- |    10.5 
 15  1.5   9  NC PAPALIA LEONARDO     | 1440 1291  BG |     9.5 
 16  1.0   3  NC BURINI LUCA          | 1440 1195  BG |    13.0 
 17  1.0   5  NC GAMBA CRISTIAN       | 1440 1200  BG |    10.0 
 18  0.0   6  NC GAMBA GABRIELE       | 1440  636  BG |    10.5 

 Tabellone al turno 5

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 BAGLIONI LUCA        1440  NC ---  2.5 | +W9   -B13  -W8   =B10  +B6   
  2 BAIONI MICHELE       1440  NC  BG  2.0 | +B10  -W14  -B12  +W3   -B16  
  3 BURINI LUCA          1440  NC  BG  1.0 | -W11  -B15  +W6   -B2   -W10  
  4 COLOMBO IRENE        1440  NC ---  1.5 | -B12  =W18  -B16  +W9   -B7   
  5 GAMBA CRISTIAN       1440  NC  BG  1.0 | -W13  -B8   -B7   +W6   -B9   
  6 GAMBA GABRIELE       1440  NC  BG  0.0 | -B14  -W10  -B3   -B5   -W1   
  7 LOCATELLI MATTEO     1440  NC ---  2.5 | -W15  =B9   +W5   -B18  +W4   
  8 MAGGIONI GABRIELE    1440  NC ---  3.0 | -B16  +W5   +B1   -W14  +B12  
  9 PAPALIA LEONARDO     1440  NC  BG  1.5 | -B1   =W7   -B18  -B4   +W5   
 10 PISCOPO MATTIA       1440  NC ---  2.5 | -W2   +B6   -W13  =W1   +B3   
 11 RIGGIO LUCA          1440  NC  BG  4.0 | +B3   +W16  -B15  +W12  +B13  
 12 ROSSI SOFIA          1440  NC ---  2.0 | +W4   -B17  +W2   -B11  -W8   
 13 SONZOGNI LUCCHETTI G 1440  NC ---  3.0 | +B5   +W1   +B10  -W15  -W11  
 14 BARDELLA Simeone     1422  NC  MB  4.5 | +W6   +B2   +W17  +B8   =W15  
 15 COLONETTI Fabio      1416 F3N  BG  4.5 | +B7   +W3   +W11  +B13  =B14  
 16 PERSICO Lorenzo      1386 FNC  BG  3.0 | +W8   -B11  +W4   -B17  +W2   
 17 GRECO Gabriele       1380 Gxx  BG  4.0 | +BYE  +W12  -B14  +W16  +W18  
 18 PERNICENI FILIPPO    1440  NC ---  2.5 |  --   =B4   +W9   +W7   -B17  
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CIG 2012 II Semilampo Memorial Lucas Luizaga U12
Bergamo - 12/02/2012, 12/02/2012

Classifica al turno 5

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT    Mwns 
S-B  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------
  1  4.5   3  NC BORGHI DARIO         | 1482 1823  BL |    12.5 
  2  4.0   2  xx ANDOLFATTO Maria     | 1482 1700  BG |    14.0 
  3  3.5   1  NC EYNARD Dario         | 1500 1606  BG |    13.5 
  4  3.0   6  NC CORTINOVIS FRANCESCO | 1440 1532  BG |    12.0 
  5  3.0   8  NC LOCATELLI LUCA       | 1440 1517  BG |    11.5    13.0      3  
  6  3.0  13  xx BOSISIO Mattia       | 1422 1451  MB |    11.5    13.0      2  
  7  3.0   9  NC MINELLI FRANCESCO    | 1440 1451  BG |    10.0 
  8  2.0  11  NC ROTA FRANCESCO       | 1440 1376  BG |    11.5    13.5 
  9  2.0  10  NC REDAELLI RICCARDO    | 1440 1258 --- |    11.5    13.0 
 10  2.0   5  NC CORNA FEDERICO       | 1440 1376 --- |    10.5 
 11  2.0  12  NC ZANARDINI LORENZO    | 1440 1247 --- |     7.5 
 12  2.0   4  NC CARLESSI MARCO       | 1440 1243  BG |     6.5 
 13  1.0   7  NC LANORTE GIOVANNI     | 1440 1212  BG |     9.5 

 Tabellone al turno 5

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 EYNARD Dario         1500  NC  BG  3.5 | +W7   +B6   =W2   +B11  -W3   
  2 ANDOLFATTO Maria     1482  xx  BG  4.0 | +B8   +W10  =B1   =W3   +B6   
  3 BORGHI DARIO         1482  NC  BL  4.5 | +W9   +B13  +W5   =B2   +B1   
  4 CARLESSI MARCO       1440  NC  BG  2.0 | -B10  -W12  +BYE  -B13  +W7   
  5 CORNA FEDERICO       1440  NC ---  2.0 | -W11  +B7   -B3   +W12  -B9   
  6 CORTINOVIS FRANCESCO 1440  NC  BG  3.0 | +B12  -W1   +B10  +W8   -W2   
  7 LANORTE GIOVANNI     1440  NC  BG  1.0 | -B1   -W5   +B12  -W9   -B4   
  8 LOCATELLI LUCA       1440  NC  BG  3.0 | -W2   +B11  +W13  -B6   +W10  
  9 MINELLI FRANCESCO    1440  NC  BG  3.0 | -B3   +BYE  -W11  +B7   +W5   
 10 REDAELLI RICCARDO    1440  NC ---  2.0 | +W4   -B2   -W6   +BYE  -B8   
 11 ROTA FRANCESCO       1440  NC  BG  2.0 | +B5   -W8   +B9   -W1   -W13  
 12 ZANARDINI LORENZO    1440  NC ---  2.0 | -W6   +B4   -W7   -B5   +BYE  
 13 BOSISIO Mattia       1422  xx  MB  3.0 | +BYE  -W3   -B8   +W4   +B11  
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CIG 2012 - II Semilampo Memorial Lucas Luizaga
Bergamo - 12/02/2012, 12/02/2012

Classifica al turno 5

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT    Mwns 
S-B  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------
  1  5.0   3  2N FOGLIENI Matteo      | 1563 2310  BG |    12.0 
  2  4.0   1  3N FILICE Davide        | 1605 1732  BG |    13.5 
  3  3.0   2  3N BRESCIANI Daniela    | 1599 1576  BG |    14.0 
  4  3.0  11  NC GISOLINI Giada       | 1389 1512  CO |    13.0 
  5  3.0   5  NC ROTA Gabriele        | 1470 1577  BG |    10.5 
  6  3.0   4  NC CAPORUSSO Claudia    | 1518 1471  BG |    10.0 
  7  2.0   9  NC NICOLETTI SILVIA     | 1440 1411  BG |    11.0 
  8  2.0   8  NC MARAGLIO FRANCESCO   | 1440 1285 --- |    10.5 
  9  2.0  10  NC SIGHINOLFI ANDREA    | 1440 1261  BG |     9.5 
 10  2.0   7  NC LANORTE LORENZO      | 1440 1306  BG |     8.0 
 11  1.0   6  NC CARLESSI MATTEO      | 1440 1233  BG |     9.0 

 Tabellone al turno 5

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 FILICE Davide        1605  3N  BG  4.0 | +W6   +B5   +W2   -B3   +W11  
  2 BRESCIANI Daniela    1599  3N  BG  3.0 | +B7   +W9   -B1   +W5   -W3   
  3 FOGLIENI Matteo      1563  2N  BG  5.0 | +W8   +B11  +W4   +W1   +B2   
  4 CAPORUSSO Claudia    1518  NC  BG  3.0 | -B9   +W7   -B3   +BYE  +W10  
  5 ROTA Gabriele        1470  NC  BG  3.0 | +W10  -W1   +B9   -B2   +W8   
  6 CARLESSI MATTEO      1440  NC  BG  1.0 | -B1   +W8   -B7   -W10  -B9   
  7 LANORTE LORENZO      1440  NC  BG  2.0 | -W2   -B4   +W6   -B8   +BYE  
  8 MARAGLIO FRANCESCO   1440  NC ---  2.0 | -B3   -B6   +BYE  +W7   -B5   
  9 NICOLETTI SILVIA     1440  NC  BG  2.0 | +W4   -B2   -W5   -B11  +W6   
 10 SIGHINOLFI ANDREA    1440  NC  BG  2.0 | -B5   +BYE  -W11  +B6   -B4   
 11 GISOLINI Giada       1389  NC  CO  3.0 | +BYE  -W3   +B10  +W9   -B1   
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